ToroBblin npoTokon MNMnasaHune

Kponb Ha cnnHe 25m 2016-2018 r.p Masibumkm

MECTO

1

Nma
['y3eHko
Martseli
LWtaep
OmnTpuid
Buptokos
Mapk
CbluéB
Métp
Py3aeB
Mropb
Buptokos
Apomup

Fop poxpeHus

2016

2016

2016

2018

2017

2018

TpeHep

XapueHko A.B

XapueHko A.B

XapueHko A.B

XapueHko A.B

XapyeHko A.A

XapueHko A.B

Pe3ynbrart

0.23.54

0.26.38

0.28.82

0.35.09

0.37.81

0.43.36







